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TRAVIS APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD

Located At
TRAVIS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT %TA‘{S 1?&5 FELE
850 E Anderson Lane, Austin, TX 78752

Notice I1s hereby given that the Travis Appraisal Review Board will convene
at 8 00a m on the following days October of 2020

Thursday, October 1
Friday, October 2

Monday, October 5
Tuesday, October 6
Wednesday, October 7
Thursday, October 8
Friday, October 9

Tuesday, October 13
Wednesday, October 14
Thursday, October 15
Friday, October 16

Monday, October 19
Tuesday, October 20
Wednesday, October 21
Thursday, October 22
Friday, October 23

Monday, October 26
Tuesday, October 27
Wednesday, October 28
Thursday, October 29
Friday, October 30

Agenda

Determine Taxpayer Appeals

The Appraisal Review Board will be 1n session on other days, notice for which will be duly posted, until all
tax appraisals have been equalized and approved and all timely appeals heard and resolved

This notice 1s given pursuant to The Texas Government code, TEX GOV CODE CHAPTER 551

The Travis Appraisal Review Board i1s committed to compliance with the Americans With Disabilities Act
Reasonable modifications and equal access to communications will be provided upon request Please call
834-9317 extension 313 for more information For a sign language interpreter, please call at least
forty-eight (48) hours prior to the meeting
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Came to hand and posted on a Bulletin Boargdyn g_clgx‘mggus:f.
.ngzas Coun? !exas on thishe 4 y
Austin 3
Dana DaeBeauvair
1/

FILED AND RECORDED
OFFICIAL PUBLIC RECORDS

Oratbfeanvscy,

Dana DeBeauvorr, County Clerk
Travis County, Texas
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Fee $3 00 MACEDOS



